
 
CAPISTRANO UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 

2017-2018 SCHOOL CALENDAR (Simplified Parent/Family Version) 
 

APPROVED May 25, 2016 –  REVISED June 23, 2017 

Packet Pick-up, High School  July 24-26, 2017 9:00am-12:00pm;                                          
 July 25, 2017 4:00pm-7:00pm 

Packet Pick-up, Middle School August 1-3, 2017 9:00am-12:00pm;  
 August 2, 4:00pm-7:00pm 
 
 OPENING DAY OF SCHOOL Tuesday, August 22, 2017 
       (Elementary MINIMUM DAY) 
 
Middle school Back-to-School Nights Tuesday-Thursday, August 29-31, 2017 
 (MINIMUM DAY, see individual school calendar)  
 
 LABOR DAY Holiday Monday, September 4, 2017 
 
High school Back-to-School Nights    Tuesday-Thursday, September 5-7, 2017 
       (MINIMUM DAY, see individual school calendar) 
 
Elementary school Back-to-School Nights Tuesday-Thursday, September 12-14, 2017 
 (MINIMUM DAY, see individual school calendar) 
 
 • End of 1st Progress Reporting Period (High School) Friday, September 29, 2017  
 
Elementary MINIMUM DAYS (Parent Conferences) Monday - Tuesday, October 30-31, 2017 
 
 NO SCHOOL PreK-12  Wednesday, November 1, 2017 
(Elementary Parent Conferences) 
 
Elementary MINIMUM DAYS (Parent Conferences) Thursday- Friday, November 2-3, 2017 
 
 • End of 2nd Progress Reporting Period (High School) Thursday, November 9, 2017  
 
 VETERANS DAY Holiday  Friday, November 10, 2017 
 THANKSGIVING RECESS  Monday-Friday, November 20-24, 2017 
 
High School MINIMUM DAYS (Final Exams)  Tuesday-Thursday, December 19-21, 2017  

• End of First Semester (High School)  Thursday, December 21, 2017  
 WINTER RECESS   Friday-Friday, Dec. 22, 2017-Jan. 5, 2018 
 • Second Semester Begins  Monday, January 8, 2018 
 
 DR. MARTIN LUTHER KING, JR. Holiday  Monday, January 15, 2018 
 LINCOLN DAY Holiday Friday, February 16, 2018 
 WASHINGTON DAY Holiday Monday, February 19, 2018 
 
 • End of 1st Progress Reporting Period (High School) Friday February 23, 2018 
 
Elementary MINIMUM DAYS (Parent Conferences) Monday-Friday, February 26-March 2, 2018  
 
 SPRING RECESS  Monday-Friday, April 2-6, 2018 
 
 • End of 2nd Progress Reporting Period (High School) Friday, April 20, 2018  
 
 MEMORIAL DAY Holiday  Monday, May 28, 2018 
 
High School MINIMUM DAYS (Final Exams) Tuesday-Thursday, June 5-7, 2018  
 LAST DAY OF SCHOOL, ALL STUDENTS Thursday, June 7, 2018 
 (MINIMUM DAY for All Students)  


